
All orders to be placed by 29th February 2024

FEBRUARY 2024 SHOW DEALS
MOTION+ 
REACH PET UPRIGHT BAGLESS  
VACUUM CLEANER
EW3002

• Multi-cyclone technology

• Detachable handle and  

stretch hose for extended 

cleaning range 

• Floor height adjustment for 

both hard floor and carpet 

cleaning 

• Dust tracking floorhead  

LED lights

SHOW OFFER PRICE

£57.74

SSP £104.99  RRP £209.99

ACTIVE
2-IN-1 CORDED STICK VACUUM CLEANER
EWVC3107

• 0.7L dust container

• Washable HEPA filter

• 5m power cord

• Onboard power cord storage 
with clip

• Swivel floor head allows for 
smoother steering

• 2-in-1 stick and handheld

• Accessories: crevice tool and 
onboard tool storage holder

SHOW OFFER PRICE

£19.99

SSP £39.99  RRP £79.99

AIRDASH1
2-IN-1 CORDLESS VACUUM CLEANER
EWVC3210

• 0.7L dust capacity 

• HEPA filter 

• 45 minute run time 

• 2 speed settings 

• Floor head with dust tracking lights 

• LED display 

• Removable battery 

• Rechargeable battery 

• Battery level indicator 

• Accessories: crevice tool, dusting brush 
and cleaning tool 

SHOW OFFER PRICE

£57.75

SSP £99.99  RRP £199.99

AIRSTORM1
2-IN-1 PET CORDLESS VACUUM CLEANER
EW3040

SHOW OFFER PRICE

£109.99

SSP £199.99  RRP £399.99

• 5 speeds with auto dust sensor

• 0.6L dust container

• Brushless DC motor

• Multi cyclonic technology

• HEPA filtration

• LED display control panel

• Dust tracking floorhead lights

• Wall mounted charging dock

• Accessories include motorised floor head, flex 
tube, telescopic crevice tool, 2-in-1 dusting and 
upholstery brush and motorised turbo pet brush

HYDROC1
CARPET CLEANER
EW3070

SHOW OFFER PRICE

£55.49

SSP £99.99  RRP £199.99

• 6m power cord

• 1.6L capacity clean water tank

• 1.8L capacity dirty water tank

• Lightweight

• Solution release trigger

• Power cord storage

• Suitable for cleaning carpets and rugs

Exclusive toContact details below – to place orders or request further information

Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk

Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/South Wales  |  T: 07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Katie Clark  |  Midlands/West Midlands/Mid & North Wales |  T:07860 313682  |  E:katie.clark@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Lucy Lawless  | South West/Gloucestershire/South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London/ Midlands/West Midlands/Wales (Internal) | T:01473 276424  |  E:lucy.lawless@bluestemgroup.co.uk 

Tessa Tubby  |  Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 276422  |  E:tessa.tubby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby |  London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/IOM/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Tessa Tubby  |  London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough/ N.East/N.West/East Midlands/IOM/Ireland (Internal) |  T:01473 276422  |  E:tessa.tubby@bluestemgroup.co.uk

You can also contact us by phone, email or register on our website to place orders direct: 
Sales Office  |  T:01473 271272  |  E:sales@bluestemgroup.co.uk  |  www.pikapak.co.uk


